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SANCHEZ-VICARIO, Arantxa
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SANCHEZ-VICARIO

Q
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wcC
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11.

12.

Q

14.

15.

16.
17.
Q
wC
20.
21.
Q
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

32.

BYE
SIDOT Q
SIDOT, Anne-Gaelle  (FRA) 6-1, 4-6, 6-2
SIDOT Q
MAURESMO, Amelie  (FRA) 6-3, 6-3
GRAF  WC
GRAF, Steffi  (GER) 7-5, 6-3
GRAF WC
DRAGOMIR, Ruxandra (ROM) 6-3, 6-3
GRAF WC
KLOSEL, Sandra (GER) 6-4, 6-3
SUGIYAMA (6)
SUGIYAMA, Ai  (JPN) 6-4, 6-3
GRAF
VAN ROOST, Dominique  (BEL) 6-1, 3-6, 6-0
VAN ROOST (3)
BYE
VAN ROOST (3)
MAJOLI, Iva (CRO) 6-4, 6-4
MAJOLI
BLACK, Cara _ (ZIM) 6-4, 6-1
VAN ROOST (3)
PLISCHKE, Sylvia  (AUT) 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
PLISCHKE Q
MORARIU, Corina  (USA) 6-2, 6-2
ZVEREVA (7)
NAGYOVA, Henrieta  (SVK) 6-1, 6-7 (7), 6-4
ZVEREVA (7)
ZVEREVA, Natasha (BLR) 7-5, 6-3
GRAF, Steffi  (GER) WC
COETZER, Amanda (RSA) 6-3, 6-4
COETZER (5)
TATARKOVA, Elena (UKR) 6-4, 4-6, 6-4
PITKOWSKI
RITTNER, Barbara (GER) 6-3, 7-6 (6)
PITKOWSKI
PITKOWSKI, Sarah  (FRA) 6-3, 6-4
SPIRLEA (4)
SERNA, Magui  (ESP) 6-1, 6-1
SERNA
GRANDE, Rita  (ITA) 6-2, 6-1
SPIRLEA (4)
BYE 7-6 (8), 6-3
SPIRLEA (4)
SPIRLEA, Irina (ROM)
TAUZIAT
HUBER, Anke (GER) 2-6, 6-3, 6-2
HUBER
FARINA, Silvia (ITA) 6-4, 6-2
HUBER
FUSAI, Alexandra (FRA) 6-3, 6-3
SCHETT
SCHETT, Barbara (AUT) 6-1, 6-2
TAUZIAT (2)
LIKHOVTSEVA, Elena (RUS) 6-3, 6-4
LIKHOVTSEVA
APPELMANS, Sabine (BEL) 6-1, 7-5
TAUZIAT (2)
BYE 7-6 (3), 6-1
TAUZIAT (2)
TAUZIAT, Nathalie  (FRA)
PRIZE MONEY SEEDED PLAYERS
Tournament Sparkassen Cup Int'| Damen Tennis Winner  $79,000 1. SANCHEZ-VICARI




City

Main Draw Date
Qualifying Date
Prize

Draw

Surface

Winner of this event

Leipzig, Germany

November 2-8, 1998

October 31-November 30, 1998

9th-16th

28M /320 /16D

Supreme / Indoors

Finalist
3rd-4th
5th-8th

17th-32

$36,000

$17,850

$9,400

$4,950
$2,600

arwnN

© No

TAUZIAT, Nathalie

VAN ROOST,

SPIRLEA, Irina

COETZER, Amanda
SUGIYAMA, Ai

ZVEREVA, Natasha

HUBER, Anke




1. SANCHEZ-VICARIO, A./ ZVEREVA, SANCHEZ-VICARIO /

3.

4.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ZVEREVA (1)
WC BURIC, M. / GRAF, S. 7-5, 6-4
KSCHWENDT, K. / SIDOT, A. 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
COURTOIS / SCHETT
COURTOIS, L./ SCHETT, B. 3-6, 6-0, 6-4
. LIKHOVTSEVA, E. / SUGIYAMA, A. LIKHOVTSEVA/
SUGIYAMA (4)
. COETZER, A./ HUBER, A. 4-6, 7-6 (1), 6-1 LIKHOVTSEVA /
SUGIYAMA
. LUGINA, O./KRIZAN, T. 6-2, 6-2
PLISCHKE / WARTUSH
PLISCHKE, S. / WARTUSH, P. 6-4, 7-6 (3)
. RITTNER, B./VAN ROOST, D.
APPELMANS / OREMANS
APPELMANS, S./ OREMANS, M. 6-4, 6-4
BOLLEGRAF, M. / SPIRLEA, |I. 6-2, 6-0
BOLLEGRAF / SPIRLEA
ADAMS, K. / NEILAND, L. 2-6, 7-6 (4), 6-3
DRAGOMIR, R. / MAJOLI, .
DRAGOMIR / MAJOLI
MORARIU, C./ TATARKOVA, E. 7-5, 1-6, 7-5
FUSAI / TAUZIAT
GRANDE, R./HABSUDOVA, K. 6-1, 6-3
FUSAI / TAUZIAT (2)
FUSAI A./ TAUZIAT, N. (2)]7-5, 6-4
Tournament Sparkassen Cup Int| Damen Tennis

COURTOIS / SCHETT

LIKHOVTSEVA
SUGIYAMA (4)

kv

6-1, 6-2

(4)

BOLLEGRAF / SPIRLEA

BOLLEGRAF / SPIRLEA

LIKHOVTSEVA / SUGIYAMA

6-3, 6-7 (2), 6-1

7-6 (5), 7-6 (2)

(2)

City

Leipzig, Germany

Main Draw Date
Qualifying Date
Prize Money

November 2-8, 1998

October 31-November 30, 1998

$450,000

Draw

28M /32Q /16D

Surface
Winner of this event feeds up

Supreme / Indoors

Winner
Finalist
3rd-4th
5th-8th
9th-16t

PRIZE MONEY SEEDED PLAYERS
$23,750 1. SANCHEZ-VICARIO/
$11,850 2. FUSAI/TAUZIAT

$7,920 3. ADAMS / NEILAND
$3,990 4. LIKHOVTSEVA/
$2,100




